. remne— |

Drawing

1.3.1. Spare Parts - Body

CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION __OTY
1 CMD04220 Bolt M4x22 4
2 BJAAF06000 Exhaust Cover 1
3 BJAAAQD3000 Washer 1
4 BJAAA02000 Spring 1
5 BJAAA01000 Body Cap 1
6  BJAAF14000 Seal 1
7 C0Aa279250 O-Ring 1
8 BJAAA21000 Valve Piston 1
9 COA205350 O-Ring 1

1LOA BJAABO3001 Collar 1
11 BJAABQO7000 Seal 1
12 COP18 O-Ring 1
13 BJADC02000 Main Piston 1
14 CPJ4012 Pin 1
15 BJADC01000 Driver Blade 1

16A BJAAB01001 Main Cylinder 1
17 . BJAAB02000 Main Piston Stop 1
18 BJADF02000 Steel Driver Plate 1

19A BJAAF01001 Body Housing 1
20 BKAEW16000 Spring 1
21 BKABD(02000 Secondary Trigger 1

22A BTADD12000 Pin 1
23 BKABF08000 Washer 1
24 BKABE21000 Air Switch Casing 1
25 BKABE31000 Stem of Air Switch 1
26 COA035150 0O-Ring 1
27 COAL110200 O-Ring 1
28 BKABE01000 Air Switch Housing 1
29 BKABD06000 Spring 1
30 BJAADQ1000 Trigger 1

31A BTADDO3000 Pin 1
32 COP29 O-Ring 1
33 CMS04100 Bolt M4x10 2
34 BJAAF12000 Rear Cap 1
35 COPl4 O-Ring 1
36 CPJ2512 Pin 2.5x12 1
37 COA014150 O-Ring 2
38 C0OA254310 O-Ring 1
39 BJAAC03000 Main Piston Cap 1

200 BJADC00000 Driver Assembly 1

201 BKABEQQOO0O0O Air Switch Assembly 1

202 CPrPJ4212 Pin Unit (#14/36) 1

5



1.3.2. Spare Parts - Magazine

CODE PART NO DESCRIPTION
41 CMD04160 Bolt M4x16 2
43B BJADW01002 Main Bit Guide 1
44 CMD04120 Bolt M4x12 2
45B BJADP22002 Spacer 1
46A CPP3010 Pin 2
47 BJAAX(01000 Magazine Cover 1
48 BJADP04000 Staple Feeder 1
49A BJAAP16001 Spring Hook 1
50A BJAAP05001 Spring 1
51 CMD04140 Bolt M4x14 1
52  BJAAP41000 Click Lever 1
53A BJAAP47000 Pin 1
54A BJAAP51000 Guider 1
55 BKAJP44000 Spring of Pawl 1
56 BJAAP23000 Stopper 1
57 CPS3028 Pin 1
58A BJADP21001 Magazine Guide Board 1
59 BJADP32000 Wheel 1
60 CPS3010 Roller of Wheel 1
62A BJADY01001 Conversion Board 1
64  BJAAY07000 Clip 1
66 CN1041 Hex Nut 1
67 CPS3010 Pin 1
68 . COA014150 O-Ring 1



